
21 Dicembre 2019

Buon Natale Propaganda 2019

FINCONI Gruppo in Forma

Vasca : 25

Ordini di Partenza

Gara   1          25 dorso  femmine         

1 0000909014 GRAFFEO  SOFIA                     2008 0000222779 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      S.T.RAG 

2 0001028441 CORDA  CECILIA                     2008 0000222779 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      S.T.RAG 

3 0001092290 DEIANA  AGATA                      2008 0000223782 Nuoto Club Cagliari           S.T.RAG 

4 -000000350 MELIS  AURORA                      2009 -000000209 ASD LUNA SOCIO CULTURALE      S.T.ALL 

5 0001089882 Serra  FRANCESCA                   2009 0000223782 Nuoto Club Cagliari           S.T.ALL 

6 0001091553 PORTAS  NICOLE                     2009 0000224192 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari      S.T.ALL 

7 0001091790 CAU  MELISSA                       2009 0000218997 As Nuotomania - Cagliari      S.T.ALL 

8 0001092177 PICCIAU  MARGHERITA                2009 0000224192 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari      S.T.ALL 

9 0001092182 D'ANGELO  ISABELLA                 2009 0000223782 Nuoto Club Cagliari           S.T.ALL 

10 0001092234 ROSI  ALICE                        2009 0000222779 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      S.T.ALL 

11 0001092273 SANNA  FRANCESCA                   2009 0000218997 As Nuotomania - Cagliari      S.T.ALL 

12 0001092457 CARTA  MARTINA                     2009 0000223782 Nuoto Club Cagliari           S.T.ALL 

13 -000000317 PILIA  CLARISSA                    2010 -000000209 ASD LUNA SOCIO CULTURALE      S.T.ALL 

14 -000000324 TOLU  CHIARA                       2010 -000000209 ASD LUNA SOCIO CULTURALE      S.T.ALL 

15 0000935042 LICCIARDI  DIANA                   2010 0000222779 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      S.T.ALL 

16 0000971568 GARAU  LAVINIA                     2010 0000222779 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      S.T.ALL 

17 0000986381 PITZALIS  SARA                     2010 0000223782 Nuoto Club Cagliari           S.T.ALL 

18 0000986391 LIGUORI  MARICA                    2010 0000222779 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      S.T.ALL 

19 0001057164 VERDE  SOFIA                       2010 0000218997 As Nuotomania - Cagliari      S.T.ALL 

20 0001091797 POMPIANU  MARTINA                  2010 0000218997 As Nuotomania - Cagliari      S.T.ALL 

21 0001091866 FLORIS  ARIANNA                    2010 0000411463 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    S.T.ALL 

22 0001092173 ARGIOLAS  GIADA                    2010 0000224192 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari      S.T.ALL 

23 0001092174 SULIS  MARTINA                     2010 0000224192 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari      S.T.ALL 

24 0001092176 FIORI  ALICE                       2010 0000224192 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari      S.T.ALL 

25 0001092191 LOBINA  BEATRICE                   2010 0000218997 As Nuotomania - Cagliari      S.T.ALL 

26 0001092245 LIGAS  CARLOTTA                    2010 0000222779 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      S.T.ALL 

27 0001092277 WADA  PEACE ABGONGA                2010 0000222779 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      S.T.ALL 

28 0001092284 MAMELI  AGNESE                     2010 0000222779 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      S.T.ALL 

29 0001092294 CARTA  SILVIA                      2010 0000222779 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      S.T.ALL 

30 -000000343 ARGIOLAS  CHIARA                   2011 -000000209 ASD LUNA SOCIO CULTURALE      S.T.GIO 

31 -000000354 MURGIA  LUCREZIA                   2011 -000000209 ASD LUNA SOCIO CULTURALE      S.T.GIO 

32 0001091780 ATZENI  AURORA                     2011 0000218997 As Nuotomania - Cagliari      S.T.GIO 

33 0001091793 MARINI  ANDREA GIULIA              2011 0000218997 As Nuotomania - Cagliari      S.T.GIO 

34 0001092244 CINCOTTI  CHIARA                   2011 0000222779 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      S.T.GIO 

35 0001092357 BALLERO  MATILDE MARIA             2011 0000222779 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      S.T.GIO 

36 -000000322 ANGIARGIA  MARTINA                 2012 -000000209 ASD LUNA SOCIO CULTURALE      S.T.GIO 

37 -000000325 ANGIARGIA  VIOLA                   2012 -000000209 ASD LUNA SOCIO CULTURALE      S.T.GIO 

38 0000974167 TODDE  ESTER FATIMA                2012 0000222779 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      S.T.GIO 

39 0000976012 LECIS  ELENA                       2012 0000221529 Pol. Ferrini - Cagliari       S.T.GIO 

40 0000987717 LAI  ROBERTA                       2012 0000223782 Nuoto Club Cagliari           S.T.GIO 
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41 0000987953 AIELLO  GINEVRA                    2012 0000219215 Esperia asd - Cagliari        S.T.GIO 

42 0000988024 SMORALDI  LUDOVICA ANNA            2012 0000768363 Waterland Nuoto asd           S.T.GIO 

43 0000992497 ROTTA  LAURA                       2012 0000219215 Esperia asd - Cagliari        S.T.GIO 

44 0001018911 FADDA  MARGHERITA                  2012 0000768363 Waterland Nuoto asd           S.T.GIO 

45 0001025294 MELONI  MATILDE                    2012 0000411463 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    S.T.GIO 

46 0001027006 MEDDA  MARIKA                      2012 0000564488 All Together Coop.Soc.        S.T.GIO 

47 0001027792 PALA  LUDOVICA                     2012 0000219215 Esperia asd - Cagliari        S.T.GIO 

48 0001028051 LEONI  GIADA                       2012 0000404365 ssd. Antares - Iglesias       S.T.GIO 

49 0001047761 ZUCCARELLI  SOFIA                  2012 0000219215 Esperia asd - Cagliari        S.T.GIO 

50 0001048692 CARTA  SOFIA                       2012 0000222529 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         S.T.GIO 

51 0001048931 MANCA  LUCREZIA                    2012 0000218997 As Nuotomania - Cagliari      S.T.GIO 

52 0001049055 PIRAS  EMMA                        2012 0000218997 As Nuotomania - Cagliari      S.T.GIO 

53 0001089403 BANCHIERO  ANNA JULIA              2012 0000222529 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         S.T.GIO 

54 0001090388 LINVELLI  MIA                      2012 0000222529 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         S.T.GIO 

55 0001090416 LOI  BIANCA                        2012 0000221529 Pol. Ferrini - Cagliari       S.T.GIO 

56 0001090418 SOLLAI  AISHA                      2012 0000221529 Pol. Ferrini - Cagliari       S.T.GIO 

57 0001091779 ALEDDA  ISABELITA                  2012 0000218997 As Nuotomania - Cagliari      S.T.GIO 

58 0001091841 CAMPANA  EMMA                      2012 0000411463 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    S.T.GIO 

59 0001091844 CROBE  AURORA                      2012 0000411463 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    S.T.GIO 

60 0001091847 SPADA  ANNA                        2012 0000411463 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    S.T.GIO 

61 0001091870 TIANO  ELEONORA                    2012 0000411463 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    S.T.GIO 

62 0001092111 CARLINI  MATILDE                   2012 0000411463 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    S.T.GIO 

63 0001092194 CORONGIU  ELETTRA                  2012 0000218997 As Nuotomania - Cagliari      S.T.GIO 

64 0001092207 COCCO  SOFIA                       2012 0000404365 ssd. Antares - Iglesias       S.T.GIO 

65 0001092216 MEREU  NAIS FRANCESCA BENEDETTA    2012 0000404365 ssd. Antares - Iglesias       S.T.GIO 

66 0001092223 SPIGA  GIULIA                      2012 0000404365 ssd. Antares - Iglesias       S.T.GIO 

67 0001092239 CONTI  ADELE                       2012 0000222779 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      S.T.GIO 

68 0001092295 INGHILLERI  BENEDETTA              2012 0000219215 Esperia asd - Cagliari        S.T.GIO 

69 -000000318 ANGIONI  AURORA                    2013 -000000209 ASD LUNA SOCIO CULTURALE      S.T.ESO 

70 -000000321 PINNA  SARA                        2013 -000000209 ASD LUNA SOCIO CULTURALE      S.T.ESO 

71 0001028165 PISANU  AURORA                     2013 0000768363 Waterland Nuoto asd           S.T.ESO 

72 0001047751 MURGIA  BEATRICE                   2013 0000219215 Esperia asd - Cagliari        S.T.ESO 

73 0001048698 CASTELLO  AURORA                   2013 0000222529 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         S.T.ESO 

74 0001048746 RUBIU  ALEXANDRA                   2013 0000222529 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         S.T.ESO 

75 0001068848 GIARRUSSO  GIORGIA                 2013 0000768363 Waterland Nuoto asd           S.T.ESO 

76 0001068871 PILI  GIORGIA                      2013 0000768363 Waterland Nuoto asd           S.T.ESO 

77 0001091787 CASU  ELISA                        2013 0000218997 As Nuotomania - Cagliari      S.T.ESO 

78 0001091832 CANU  SOPHIE                       2013 0000411463 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    S.T.ESO 

79 0001092135 MONGE CUNIGLIA  GIULIA             2013 0000218122 Sporting N Lib Cagliari       S.T.ESO 

80 0001092136 MONGE CUNIGLIA  MATILDE            2013 0000218122 Sporting N Lib Cagliari       S.T.ESO 
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81 0001092138 MONGE CUNIGLIA  CHIARA             2013 0000218122 Sporting N Lib Cagliari       S.T.ESO 

82 0001092203 CARDIA  BEATRICE GINEVRA           2013 0000404365 ssd. Antares - Iglesias       S.T.ESO 

83 0001092211 ETTORRI  GIULIA                    2013 0000404365 ssd. Antares - Iglesias       S.T.ESO 

84 0001092276 CASULA  ELISA                      2013 0000222529 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         S.T.ESO 

85 0001092279 LORRAI  EMMA                       2013 0000222529 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         S.T.ESO 

86 0001092312 GERINA  MARTINA                    2013 0000219215 Esperia asd - Cagliari        S.T.ESO 

87 0001092370 NATERI  GAIA                       2013 0000222529 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         S.T.ESO 

88 0001040201 LOMBARDO  LAVINIA FRANCESCA        2014 0000218997 As Nuotomania - Cagliari      S.T.ESO 

89 0001091595 SPANU  ELEONORA                    2014 0000224192 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari      S.T.ESO 

         25 dorso  maschi         Gara   2

1 0000971572 ATZORI  DIEGO VASCO                2005 0000222779 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      S.T.JUN 

2 0000109288 Exiana  Giulio                     2007 0000223782 Nuoto Club Cagliari           S.T.RAG 

3 0001091800 TURTORO  THOMAS                    2007 0000218997 As Nuotomania - Cagliari      S.T.RAG 

4 0000926218 PISU  DANIELE                      2008 0000222779 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      S.T.RAG 

5 0000987955 CORONGIU  GIAN DIEGO               2008 0000222779 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      S.T.RAG 

6 0001091611 CONTINI  LORENZO                   2008 0000223782 Nuoto Club Cagliari           S.T.RAG 

7 0001092241 DE ANGELIS  ANDREA                 2008 0000222779 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      S.T.RAG 

8 0000987956 STERI  GABRIELE                    2009 0000222779 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      S.T.ALL 

9 0001089837 MANCA  PIETRO                      2009 0000223782 Nuoto Club Cagliari           S.T.ALL 

10 0001091784 AUTIERI  LORENZO                   2009 0000218997 As Nuotomania - Cagliari      S.T.ALL 

11 0001091920 USAI MASCIA  LORENZO               2009 0000224192 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari      S.T.ALL 

12 0001091923 LAI  MATTIA                        2009 0000224192 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari      S.T.ALL 

13 0001092287 BOERO  NICOLA AUGUSTO              2009 0000222779 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      S.T.ALL 

14 -000000320 MASALA  NICOLA                     2010 -000000209 ASD LUNA SOCIO CULTURALE      S.T.ALL 

15 0000987880 GHIANI  GABRIELE                   2010 0000224192 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari      S.T.ALL 

16 0000987960 LACONI  MATTIA                     2010 0000222779 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      S.T.ALL 

17 0001027271 PALA  LEONARDO                     2010 0000219215 Esperia asd - Cagliari        S.T.ALL 

18 0001048818 LEONE  ALBERTO                     2010 0000224192 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari      S.T.ALL 

19 0001092147 LAHDIBBI  OMAR                     2010 0000218122 Sporting N Lib Cagliari       S.T.ALL 

20 0001092206 SCHIRRU  ALESSANDRO                2010 0000224192 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari      S.T.ALL 

21 0001092361 MERCURO  FRANCESCO                 2010 0000219215 Esperia asd - Cagliari        S.T.ALL 

22 0000931702 NESTA  SIMONE ANTONIO              2011 0000222529 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         S.T.GIO 

23 0000967809 LODDO  LEONARDO                    2011 0000404365 ssd. Antares - Iglesias       S.T.GIO 

24 0000973329 MILIA  MARCO                       2011 0000218997 As Nuotomania - Cagliari      S.T.GIO 

25 0000973330 PUDDU  ANTONIO                     2011 0000218997 As Nuotomania - Cagliari      S.T.GIO 

26 0000974843 CORRIAS  NICOLA                    2011 0000221529 Pol. Ferrini - Cagliari       S.T.GIO 

27 0000988019 ORRO  DANIELE                      2011 0000768363 Waterland Nuoto asd           S.T.GIO 

28 0000990438 ATZENI  LORENZO                    2011 0000219215 Esperia asd - Cagliari        S.T.GIO 
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29 0000990933 SANJUST  ENRICO                    2011 0000219215 Esperia asd - Cagliari        S.T.GIO 

30 0000993384 LAI  LORIS                         2011 0000222529 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         S.T.GIO 

31 0000993944 NICOLOTTI  CHRISTIAN               2011 0000224192 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari      S.T.GIO 

32 0000994344 PILLONI  GIORGIO                   2011 0000222529 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         S.T.GIO 

33 0000994345 MOI  MATTEO                        2011 0000219215 Esperia asd - Cagliari        S.T.GIO 

34 0000994349 LIORI  GIUSEPPE                    2011 0000222529 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         S.T.GIO 

35 0000994363 PIRAS  MICHELANGELO                2011 0000222529 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         S.T.GIO 

36 0001025290 PISANO  NICOLA                     2011 0000411463 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    S.T.GIO 

37 0001027499 ZEPPONI  FEDERICO                  2011 0000222529 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         S.T.GIO 

38 0001027503 LECCA  ALESSANDRO                  2011 0000222529 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         S.T.GIO 

39 0001028184 ORANI  ACHILLE                     2011 0000222529 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         S.T.GIO 

40 0001028417 FARCI  DAVIDE                      2011 0000404365 ssd. Antares - Iglesias       S.T.GIO 

41 0001047759 MARONGIU  MATTEO                   2011 0000219215 Esperia asd - Cagliari        S.T.GIO 

42 0001048645 ESCIANA  THOMAS                    2011 0000222529 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         S.T.GIO 

43 0001048653 IBBA  ALESSANDRO                   2011 0000222529 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         S.T.GIO 

44 0001048656 VACCA  VALENTINO                   2011 0000222529 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         S.T.GIO 

45 0001048688 OGGIANU  LUCA                      2011 0000222529 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         S.T.GIO 

46 0001048833 FARCI  LUCIO                       2011 0000404365 ssd. Antares - Iglesias       S.T.GIO 

47 0001058231 BULLA  RAFFAELE                    2011 0000221529 Pol. Ferrini - Cagliari       S.T.GIO 

48 0001090663 SANNIU  MARCO                      2011 0000222529 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         S.T.GIO 

49 0001091791 IBBA  ANDREA                       2011 0000218997 As Nuotomania - Cagliari      S.T.GIO 

50 0001091827 DENOTTI  ANDREA                    2011 0000411463 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    S.T.GIO 

51 0001091928 FANARI  MARIANO                    2011 0000224192 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari      S.T.GIO 

52 0001092124 ROCCA  FEDERICO                    2011 0000411463 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    S.T.GIO 

53 0001092132 LOI  ALESSANDRO                    2011 0000218122 Sporting N Lib Cagliari       S.T.GIO 

54 0001092153 FOSCHINI  EDOARDO                  2011 0000218122 Sporting N Lib Cagliari       S.T.GIO 

55 0001092192 ZUCCA  DAVIDE                      2011 0000218997 As Nuotomania - Cagliari      S.T.GIO 

56 0001092226 UDA  DIEGO                         2011 0000404365 ssd. Antares - Iglesias       S.T.GIO 

57 0001092272 PITOTTI  ALESSANDRO                2011 0000218997 As Nuotomania - Cagliari      S.T.GIO 

58 0001092274 PIRAS  LORENZO                     2011 0000222529 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         S.T.GIO 

59 0001092289 LEPPORI  RICCARDO                  2011 0000219215 Esperia asd - Cagliari        S.T.GIO 

60 0001092314 SETZU  ALESSIO                     2011 0000219215 Esperia asd - Cagliari        S.T.GIO 

61 0001092328 MATTANA  PIETRO                    2011 0000219215 Esperia asd - Cagliari        S.T.GIO 

62 0001092330 CONTINI  MATTEO                    2011 0000219215 Esperia asd - Cagliari        S.T.GIO 

63 0000967800 MELONI  GAVINO                     2012 0000404365 ssd. Antares - Iglesias       S.T.GIO 

64 0000967821 SIGNORELLI  FEDERICO LUIGI         2012 0000404365 ssd. Antares - Iglesias       S.T.GIO 

65 0000973326 RASPIZZU  LUCA                     2012 0000218997 As Nuotomania - Cagliari      S.T.GIO 

66 0000986211 PUDDU  LORENZO                     2012 0000224192 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari      S.T.GIO 

67 0000986956 PODDA  LEONARDO                    2012 0000223782 Nuoto Club Cagliari           S.T.GIO 

68 0000996942 PORRU  MATTIA                      2012 0000221529 Pol. Ferrini - Cagliari       S.T.GIO 

17/12/2019 10:06:02 Pagina 4Gestione manifestazioni Nuoto Propaganda



21 Dicembre 2019

Buon Natale Propaganda 2019

FINCONI Gruppo in Forma

Vasca : 25

Ordini di Partenza

Gara   2          25 dorso  maschi         

69 0001018907 MARRAS  FRANCESCO EMANUEL          2012 0000768363 Waterland Nuoto asd           S.T.GIO 

70 0001027497 USAI  EDOARDO                      2012 0000222529 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         S.T.GIO 

71 0001027502 CORRIAS  MICHELE                   2012 0000222529 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         S.T.GIO 

72 0001027765 PERRA  FEDERICO                    2012 0000223782 Nuoto Club Cagliari           S.T.GIO 

73 0001045225 POLITO  LORENZO                    2012 0000411463 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    S.T.GIO 

74 0001048686 PODDA  LUCA                        2012 0000222529 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         S.T.GIO 

75 0001048819 MESINA  TOMMASO                    2012 0000218997 As Nuotomania - Cagliari      S.T.GIO 

76 0001048821 VALENTE  GABRIELE                  2012 0000224192 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari      S.T.GIO 

77 0001089404 SALIDU  MICHELE                    2012 0000222529 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         S.T.GIO 

78 0001089405 PILI  RICCARDO                     2012 0000222529 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         S.T.GIO 

79 0001090316 ONANO  RICCARDO                    2012 0000223782 Nuoto Club Cagliari           S.T.GIO 

80 0001091640 ARANGINO  ALESSANDRO               2012 0000224192 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari      S.T.GIO 

81 0001091799 PUZZONI  GIANMARCO                 2012 0000218997 As Nuotomania - Cagliari      S.T.GIO 

82 0001091858 MANCA  TIZIANO                     2012 0000411463 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    S.T.GIO 

83 0001092087 DEIANA  ALESSANDRO                 2012 0000411463 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    S.T.GIO 

84 0001092122 CONCU  ANDREA                      2012 0000411463 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    S.T.GIO 

85 0001092126 BELLISAI  RICCARDO                 2012 0000411463 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    S.T.GIO 

86 0001092128 SECCHI  LORENZO                    2012 0000411463 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    S.T.GIO 

87 0001092202 ATZERI  CRISTIAN                   2012 0000404365 ssd. Antares - Iglesias       S.T.GIO 

88 0001092205 COCCO  GIORGIO                     2012 0000404365 ssd. Antares - Iglesias       S.T.GIO 

89 0001092218 PASSAGHE  ANDREA                   2012 0000404365 ssd. Antares - Iglesias       S.T.GIO 

90 0001092222 SOLLA  DANIELE                     2012 0000404365 ssd. Antares - Iglesias       S.T.GIO 

91 0001092270 ALBERTI  LUCA                      2012 0000218997 As Nuotomania - Cagliari      S.T.GIO 

92 0001092271 ZONEDDA  EDOARDO                   2012 0000218997 As Nuotomania - Cagliari      S.T.GIO 

93 0001092291 CORDEDDU  LUCA                     2012 0000222779 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      S.T.GIO 

94 0001092311 CASU  FRANCESCO                    2012 0000219215 Esperia asd - Cagliari        S.T.GIO 

95 0001092313 RUGGIU  LORENZO                    2012 0000219215 Esperia asd - Cagliari        S.T.GIO 

96 0001092327 PAVONE  GIULIO                     2012 0000219215 Esperia asd - Cagliari        S.T.GIO 

97 0001092380 MAMELI  MATTIA                     2012 0000222529 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         S.T.GIO 

98 0001027495 DERIU  ANDREA                      2013 0000222529 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         S.T.ESO 

99 0001045221 MARRAS  MARCO                      2013 0000411463 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    S.T.ESO 

100 0001047750 MUDU  ALESSANDRO                   2013 0000219215 Esperia asd - Cagliari        S.T.ESO 

101 0001048697 OGGIANO  STEFANO                   2013 0000222529 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         S.T.ESO 

102 0001049088 LAI  DAVIDE                        2013 0000404365 ssd. Antares - Iglesias       S.T.ESO 

103 0001068872 MURRU  FEDERICO                    2013 0000768363 Waterland Nuoto asd           S.T.ESO 

104 0001089406 MELONI  DANIEL                     2013 0000222529 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         S.T.ESO 

105 0001091632 CICCU  EDOARDO                     2013 0000224192 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari      S.T.ESO 

106 0001091927 ZUCCA  NICCOLO'                    2013 0000224192 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari      S.T.ESO 

107 0001092141 CAREDDA  ADRIANO                   2013 0000218122 Sporting N Lib Cagliari       S.T.ESO 

108 0001092175 SULIS  ANDREA                      2013 0000224192 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari      S.T.ESO 
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109 0001092201 AQUILINO  RUBENS                   2013 0000404365 ssd. Antares - Iglesias       S.T.ESO 

110 0001092204 CASTELLO  LOUIS VINCENT            2013 0000404365 ssd. Antares - Iglesias       S.T.ESO 

111 0001092210 ERRIU  NICHOLAS                    2013 0000404365 ssd. Antares - Iglesias       S.T.ESO 

112 0001092219 PISU  FEDERICO                     2013 0000404365 ssd. Antares - Iglesias       S.T.ESO 

113 0001092275 SECCI  MATTEO                      2013 0000222529 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         S.T.ESO 

114 0001091634 PUDDU  LEONARDO                    2014 0000224192 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari      S.T.ESO 

115 0001091635 DESSÃŒ  FRANCESCO                  2014 0000224192 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari      S.T.ESO 

116 0001092086 ATZEI  ALESSANDRO                  2014 0000411463 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    S.T.ESO 

117 0001092172 AMBU  NICCOLO'                     2014 0000224192 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari      S.T.ESO 

118 0001049089 PISCHEDDA  LORENZO                 2011 0000404365 ssd. Antares - Iglesias       0'34"00GIO 

119 0000978470 MEDVED  LUCA                       2013 0000404365 ssd. Antares - Iglesias       0'30"00ESO 

         25 rana  femmine         Gara   3

1 -000000323 BALLERINI  GIULIA                  2008 -000000209 ASD LUNA SOCIO CULTURALE      S.T.RAG 

2 0000846726 CUCCURU  VIOLA                     2008 0000223782 Nuoto Club Cagliari           S.T.RAG 

3 0000909014 GRAFFEO  SOFIA                     2008 0000222779 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      S.T.RAG 

4 0000983615 CASTONI  MARZIA                    2008 0000224192 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari      S.T.RAG 

5 0001028441 CORDA  CECILIA                     2008 0000222779 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      S.T.RAG 

6 0000997823 MURA  ELISA MARIA                  2009 0000223782 Nuoto Club Cagliari           S.T.ALL 

7 0001089877 SPISSU  ELEONORA                   2009 0000223782 Nuoto Club Cagliari           S.T.ALL 

8 0001089883 PUDDU  MARTINA                     2009 0000223782 Nuoto Club Cagliari           S.T.ALL 

9 0001091553 PORTAS  NICOLE                     2009 0000224192 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari      S.T.ALL 

10 0001092177 PICCIAU  MARGHERITA                2009 0000224192 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari      S.T.ALL 

11 -000000317 PILIA  CLARISSA                    2010 -000000209 ASD LUNA SOCIO CULTURALE      S.T.ALL 

12 -000000319 LAMPIS  GIULIA                     2010 -000000209 ASD LUNA SOCIO CULTURALE      S.T.ALL 

13 0000931614 ZUCCA  VIOLA                       2010 0000224192 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari      S.T.ALL 

14 0000986391 LIGUORI  MARICA                    2010 0000222779 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      S.T.ALL 

15 0000986957 PODDA  BEATRICE                    2010 0000223782 Nuoto Club Cagliari           S.T.ALL 

16 0001092174 SULIS  MARTINA                     2010 0000224192 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari      S.T.ALL 

17 0001092284 MAMELI  AGNESE                     2010 0000222779 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      S.T.ALL 

18 0001091868 SASSU  ISABELLA                    2011 0000411463 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    S.T.GIO 

19 0001091911 TREVISAN  LUDOVICA                 2011 0000224192 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari      S.T.GIO 

20 -000000316 PELLEGRINI  ADELE                  2012 -000000209 ASD LUNA SOCIO CULTURALE      S.T.GIO 

21 0001018911 FADDA  MARGHERITA                  2012 0000768363 Waterland Nuoto asd           S.T.GIO 

22 0001025288 USAI  FEDERICA                     2012 0000411463 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    S.T.GIO 

23 0001047761 ZUCCARELLI  SOFIA                  2012 0000219215 Esperia asd - Cagliari        S.T.GIO 

24 0001049090 RUGGERI LORRAI  VIOLA              2012 0000404365 ssd. Antares - Iglesias       S.T.GIO 

25 0001092295 INGHILLERI  BENEDETTA              2012 0000219215 Esperia asd - Cagliari        S.T.GIO 

26 0001092310 AMATO  ALESSIA                     2012 0000219215 Esperia asd - Cagliari        S.T.GIO 
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27 0001028165 PISANU  AURORA                     2013 0000768363 Waterland Nuoto asd           S.T.ESO 

28 0001068871 PILI  GIORGIA                      2013 0000768363 Waterland Nuoto asd           S.T.ESO 

29 0001092203 CARDIA  BEATRICE GINEVRA           2013 0000404365 ssd. Antares - Iglesias       S.T.ESO 

         25 rana  maschi         Gara   4

1 0000971572 ATZORI  DIEGO VASCO                2005 0000222779 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      S.T.JUN 

2 0001091800 TURTORO  THOMAS                    2007 0000218997 As Nuotomania - Cagliari      S.T.RAG 

3 -000000326 MONTESANO  EMANUELE                2008 -000000209 ASD LUNA SOCIO CULTURALE      S.T.RAG 

4 0000987955 CORONGIU  GIAN DIEGO               2008 0000222779 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      S.T.RAG 

5 0001082353 MANCOSU  CRISTIAN                  2008 0000564488 All Together Coop.Soc.        S.T.RAG 

6 0000799877 DE MARTIS  LUCA                    2009 0000222779 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      S.T.ALL 

7 0000987956 STERI  GABRIELE                    2009 0000222779 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      S.T.ALL 

8 0001045424 TRONCIA  MARCO                     2009 0000224192 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari      S.T.ALL 

9 0001089837 MANCA  PIETRO                      2009 0000223782 Nuoto Club Cagliari           S.T.ALL 

10 0001091920 USAI MASCIA  LORENZO               2009 0000224192 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari      S.T.ALL 

11 0001092247 MELONI  MICHELE                    2009 0000222779 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      S.T.ALL 

12 0001092287 BOERO  NICOLA AUGUSTO              2009 0000222779 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      S.T.ALL 

13 -000000320 MASALA  NICOLA                     2010 -000000209 ASD LUNA SOCIO CULTURALE      S.T.ALL 

14 0000851720 SCHIRRU  FILIPPO                   2010 0000222779 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      S.T.ALL 

15 0000987960 LACONI  MATTIA                     2010 0000222779 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      S.T.ALL 

16 0000997824 PUTZOLU  GIUSEPPE                  2010 0000223782 Nuoto Club Cagliari           S.T.ALL 

17 0001026141 SCHIRRU  DANIELE                   2010 0000223782 Nuoto Club Cagliari           S.T.ALL 

18 0001045432 FARET  DAVIDE PAOLO                2010 0000224192 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari      S.T.ALL 

19 0001091529 FRULIO  LORENZO                    2010 0000224192 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari      S.T.ALL 

20 0001092206 SCHIRRU  ALESSANDRO                2010 0000224192 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari      S.T.ALL 

21 0001092240 MULARGIA  MARCO                    2010 0000222779 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      S.T.ALL 

22 0001092361 MERCURO  FRANCESCO                 2010 0000219215 Esperia asd - Cagliari        S.T.ALL 

23 -000000355 PAU  ALESSANDRO                    2011 -000000209 ASD LUNA SOCIO CULTURALE      S.T.GIO 

24 0000925953 CASULA  LEONARDO                   2011 0000222529 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         S.T.GIO 

25 0000967809 LODDO  LEONARDO                    2011 0000404365 ssd. Antares - Iglesias       S.T.GIO 

26 0000967824 PINNA  FEDERICO                    2011 0000404365 ssd. Antares - Iglesias       S.T.GIO 

27 0000990438 ATZENI  LORENZO                    2011 0000219215 Esperia asd - Cagliari        S.T.GIO 

28 0000990445 MURGIA  PIETRO                     2011 0000219215 Esperia asd - Cagliari        S.T.GIO 

29 0000990933 SANJUST  ENRICO                    2011 0000219215 Esperia asd - Cagliari        S.T.GIO 

30 0000993384 LAI  LORIS                         2011 0000222529 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         S.T.GIO 

31 0000993387 MONTANO  RAFFAELE                  2011 0000222529 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         S.T.GIO 

32 0001025474 MELIS  FRANCESCO                   2011 0000411463 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    S.T.GIO 

33 0001028417 FARCI  DAVIDE                      2011 0000404365 ssd. Antares - Iglesias       S.T.GIO 

34 0001047759 MARONGIU  MATTEO                   2011 0000219215 Esperia asd - Cagliari        S.T.GIO 
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35 0001068846 PORRU  LUCA                        2011 0000768363 Waterland Nuoto asd           S.T.GIO 

36 0001090640 SPANU  FRANCESCO                   2011 0000564488 All Together Coop.Soc.        S.T.GIO 

37 0001091928 FANARI  MARIANO                    2011 0000224192 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari      S.T.GIO 

38 0001092192 ZUCCA  DAVIDE                      2011 0000218997 As Nuotomania - Cagliari      S.T.GIO 

39 0001092231 SANNA  RICCARDO                    2011 0000222779 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      S.T.GIO 

40 0000940298 SATTA  LORENZO                     2012 0000218997 As Nuotomania - Cagliari      S.T.GIO 

41 0000967827 CARTA  GABRIELE                    2012 0000404365 ssd. Antares - Iglesias       S.T.GIO 

42 0000976073 DEIDDA  LORENZO                    2012 0000411463 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    S.T.GIO 

43 0001025284 POMPA  MARCO                       2012 0000411463 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    S.T.GIO 

44 0001028039 ASUNIS  ALESSANDRO                 2012 0000404365 ssd. Antares - Iglesias       S.T.GIO 

45 0001028135 COSSU  STEFANO                     2012 0000411463 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    S.T.GIO 

46 0001048821 VALENTE  GABRIELE                  2012 0000224192 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari      S.T.GIO 

47 0001068857 CATZEDDU  AMEDEO                   2012 0000768363 Waterland Nuoto asd           S.T.GIO 

48 0001090314 MELONI  LORENZO                    2012 0000223782 Nuoto Club Cagliari           S.T.GIO 

49 0001091825 DEMONTIS  RICCARDO VITTORIO MARIA  2012 0000411463 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    S.T.GIO 

50 0001092202 ATZERI  CRISTIAN                   2012 0000404365 ssd. Antares - Iglesias       S.T.GIO 

51 0001092235 DESSI  ALBERTO                     2012 0000222779 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      S.T.GIO 

52 0001092270 ALBERTI  LUCA                      2012 0000218997 As Nuotomania - Cagliari      S.T.GIO 

53 0001092292 CORDEDDU  ANDREA                   2012 0000222779 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      S.T.GIO 

54 0001049088 LAI  DAVIDE                        2013 0000404365 ssd. Antares - Iglesias       S.T.ESO 

55 0001092175 SULIS  ANDREA                      2013 0000224192 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari      S.T.ESO 

56 0000109254 Meloni  Giovanni Maria             2014 0000224192 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari      S.T.ESO 

57 0000978470 MEDVED  LUCA                       2013 0000404365 ssd. Antares - Iglesias       0'40"00ESO 

         25 stile libero  femmine         Gara   5

1 0000846726 CUCCURU  VIOLA                     2008 0000223782 Nuoto Club Cagliari           S.T.RAG 

2 0000983615 CASTONI  MARZIA                    2008 0000224192 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari      S.T.RAG 

3 0001028441 CORDA  CECILIA                     2008 0000222779 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      S.T.RAG 

4 0001092290 DEIANA  AGATA                      2008 0000223782 Nuoto Club Cagliari           S.T.RAG 

5 -000000350 MELIS  AURORA                      2009 -000000209 ASD LUNA SOCIO CULTURALE      S.T.ALL 

6 0000926916 CABRAS  BEATRICE                   2009 0000223782 Nuoto Club Cagliari           S.T.ALL 

7 0001089882 Serra  FRANCESCA                   2009 0000223782 Nuoto Club Cagliari           S.T.ALL 

8 0001092234 ROSI  ALICE                        2009 0000222779 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      S.T.ALL 

9 0001092273 SANNA  FRANCESCA                   2009 0000218997 As Nuotomania - Cagliari      S.T.ALL 

10 -000000319 LAMPIS  GIULIA                     2010 -000000209 ASD LUNA SOCIO CULTURALE      S.T.ALL 

11 -000000324 TOLU  CHIARA                       2010 -000000209 ASD LUNA SOCIO CULTURALE      S.T.ALL 

12 0000931614 ZUCCA  VIOLA                       2010 0000224192 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari      S.T.ALL 

13 0000971568 GARAU  LAVINIA                     2010 0000222779 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      S.T.ALL 

14 0000987718 LAI  MICHELA                       2010 0000223782 Nuoto Club Cagliari           S.T.ALL 
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15 0001057164 VERDE  SOFIA                       2010 0000218997 As Nuotomania - Cagliari      S.T.ALL 

16 0001091609 CONTINI  ERICA                     2010 0000223782 Nuoto Club Cagliari           S.T.ALL 

17 0001092176 FIORI  ALICE                       2010 0000224192 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari      S.T.ALL 

18 0001092245 LIGAS  CARLOTTA                    2010 0000222779 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      S.T.ALL 

19 0001092277 WADA  PEACE ABGONGA                2010 0000222779 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      S.T.ALL 

20 0001092294 CARTA  SILVIA                      2010 0000222779 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      S.T.ALL 

21 -000000343 ARGIOLAS  CHIARA                   2011 -000000209 ASD LUNA SOCIO CULTURALE      S.T.GIO 

22 -000000354 MURGIA  LUCREZIA                   2011 -000000209 ASD LUNA SOCIO CULTURALE      S.T.GIO 

23 0001090526 GALLUS  SOFIA                      2011 0000223782 Nuoto Club Cagliari           S.T.GIO 

24 0001091861 DEIDDA  ELISABETTA                 2011 0000411463 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    S.T.GIO 

25 0001091911 TREVISAN  LUDOVICA                 2011 0000224192 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari      S.T.GIO 

26 -000000316 PELLEGRINI  ADELE                  2012 -000000209 ASD LUNA SOCIO CULTURALE      S.T.GIO 

27 -000000322 ANGIARGIA  MARTINA                 2012 -000000209 ASD LUNA SOCIO CULTURALE      S.T.GIO 

28 -000000325 ANGIARGIA  VIOLA                   2012 -000000209 ASD LUNA SOCIO CULTURALE      S.T.GIO 

29 0000967796 GHIRONI  GIADA                     2012 0000404365 ssd. Antares - Iglesias       S.T.GIO 

30 0000974167 TODDE  ESTER FATIMA                2012 0000222779 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      S.T.GIO 

31 0000976012 LECIS  ELENA                       2012 0000221529 Pol. Ferrini - Cagliari       S.T.GIO 

32 0000987953 AIELLO  GINEVRA                    2012 0000219215 Esperia asd - Cagliari        S.T.GIO 

33 0000988024 SMORALDI  LUDOVICA ANNA            2012 0000768363 Waterland Nuoto asd           S.T.GIO 

34 0000992497 ROTTA  LAURA                       2012 0000219215 Esperia asd - Cagliari        S.T.GIO 

35 0001025288 USAI  FEDERICA                     2012 0000411463 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    S.T.GIO 

36 0001025294 MELONI  MATILDE                    2012 0000411463 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    S.T.GIO 

37 0001027006 MEDDA  MARIKA                      2012 0000564488 All Together Coop.Soc.        S.T.GIO 

38 0001027792 PALA  LUDOVICA                     2012 0000219215 Esperia asd - Cagliari        S.T.GIO 

39 0001028051 LEONI  GIADA                       2012 0000404365 ssd. Antares - Iglesias       S.T.GIO 

40 0001048692 CARTA  SOFIA                       2012 0000222529 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         S.T.GIO 

41 0001049090 RUGGERI LORRAI  VIOLA              2012 0000404365 ssd. Antares - Iglesias       S.T.GIO 

42 0001089403 BANCHIERO  ANNA JULIA              2012 0000222529 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         S.T.GIO 

43 0001090228 ARMENI  CHIARA                     2012 0000223782 Nuoto Club Cagliari           S.T.GIO 

44 0001090388 LINVELLI  MIA                      2012 0000222529 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         S.T.GIO 

45 0001092111 CARLINI  MATILDE                   2012 0000411463 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    S.T.GIO 

46 0001092207 COCCO  SOFIA                       2012 0000404365 ssd. Antares - Iglesias       S.T.GIO 

47 0001092216 MEREU  NAIS FRANCESCA BENEDETTA    2012 0000404365 ssd. Antares - Iglesias       S.T.GIO 

48 0001092239 CONTI  ADELE                       2012 0000222779 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      S.T.GIO 

49 0001092310 AMATO  ALESSIA                     2012 0000219215 Esperia asd - Cagliari        S.T.GIO 

50 -000000318 ANGIONI  AURORA                    2013 -000000209 ASD LUNA SOCIO CULTURALE      S.T.ESO 

51 -000000321 PINNA  SARA                        2013 -000000209 ASD LUNA SOCIO CULTURALE      S.T.ESO 

52 0001047751 MURGIA  BEATRICE                   2013 0000219215 Esperia asd - Cagliari        S.T.ESO 

53 0001048746 RUBIU  ALEXANDRA                   2013 0000222529 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         S.T.ESO 

54 0001068848 GIARRUSSO  GIORGIA                 2013 0000768363 Waterland Nuoto asd           S.T.ESO 
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55 0001092135 MONGE CUNIGLIA  GIULIA             2013 0000218122 Sporting N Lib Cagliari       S.T.ESO 

56 0001092136 MONGE CUNIGLIA  MATILDE            2013 0000218122 Sporting N Lib Cagliari       S.T.ESO 

57 0001092138 MONGE CUNIGLIA  CHIARA             2013 0000218122 Sporting N Lib Cagliari       S.T.ESO 

58 0001092211 ETTORRI  GIULIA                    2013 0000404365 ssd. Antares - Iglesias       S.T.ESO 

59 0001092276 CASULA  ELISA                      2013 0000222529 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         S.T.ESO 

60 0001092279 LORRAI  EMMA                       2013 0000222529 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         S.T.ESO 

61 0001092312 GERINA  MARTINA                    2013 0000219215 Esperia asd - Cagliari        S.T.ESO 

62 0001092370 NATERI  GAIA                       2013 0000222529 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         S.T.ESO 

63 0001040201 LOMBARDO  LAVINIA FRANCESCA        2014 0000218997 As Nuotomania - Cagliari      S.T.ESO 

         25 stile libero  maschi         Gara   6

1 0000971572 ATZORI  DIEGO VASCO                2005 0000222779 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      S.T.JUN 

2 0000109288 Exiana  Giulio                     2007 0000223782 Nuoto Club Cagliari           S.T.RAG 

3 0000926218 PISU  DANIELE                      2008 0000222779 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      S.T.RAG 

4 0001082353 MANCOSU  CRISTIAN                  2008 0000564488 All Together Coop.Soc.        S.T.RAG 

5 0001092241 DE ANGELIS  ANDREA                 2008 0000222779 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      S.T.RAG 

6 0000799877 DE MARTIS  LUCA                    2009 0000222779 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      S.T.ALL 

7 0000987956 STERI  GABRIELE                    2009 0000222779 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      S.T.ALL 

8 0001045424 TRONCIA  MARCO                     2009 0000224192 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari      S.T.ALL 

9 0001091923 LAI  MATTIA                        2009 0000224192 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari      S.T.ALL 

10 0001092247 MELONI  MICHELE                    2009 0000222779 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      S.T.ALL 

11 0001092287 BOERO  NICOLA AUGUSTO              2009 0000222779 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      S.T.ALL 

12 0000851720 SCHIRRU  FILIPPO                   2010 0000222779 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      S.T.ALL 

13 0000926921 SIGNORILE  ERIC                    2010 0000223782 Nuoto Club Cagliari           S.T.ALL 

14 0000976078 CARBONI  RICCARDO                  2010 0000411463 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    S.T.ALL 

15 0000987862 MOSSA  LEONARDO                    2010 0000223782 Nuoto Club Cagliari           S.T.ALL 

16 0000987880 GHIANI  GABRIELE                   2010 0000224192 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari      S.T.ALL 

17 0000987960 LACONI  MATTIA                     2010 0000222779 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      S.T.ALL 

18 0001027271 PALA  LEONARDO                     2010 0000219215 Esperia asd - Cagliari        S.T.ALL 

19 0001045432 FARET  DAVIDE PAOLO                2010 0000224192 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari      S.T.ALL 

20 0001045508 ALLEGRA  ANGELO                    2010 0000411463 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    S.T.ALL 

21 0001048818 LEONE  ALBERTO                     2010 0000224192 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari      S.T.ALL 

22 0001091529 FRULIO  LORENZO                    2010 0000224192 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari      S.T.ALL 

23 0001092147 LAHDIBBI  OMAR                     2010 0000218122 Sporting N Lib Cagliari       S.T.ALL 

24 0001092240 MULARGIA  MARCO                    2010 0000222779 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      S.T.ALL 

25 -000000355 PAU  ALESSANDRO                    2011 -000000209 ASD LUNA SOCIO CULTURALE      S.T.GIO 

26 0000923584 SPIGA  MANUEL                      2011 0000218997 As Nuotomania - Cagliari      S.T.GIO 

27 0000925953 CASULA  LEONARDO                   2011 0000222529 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         S.T.GIO 

28 0000931702 NESTA  SIMONE ANTONIO              2011 0000222529 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         S.T.GIO 
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29 0000973329 MILIA  MARCO                       2011 0000218997 As Nuotomania - Cagliari      S.T.GIO 

30 0000973330 PUDDU  ANTONIO                     2011 0000218997 As Nuotomania - Cagliari      S.T.GIO 

31 0000974843 CORRIAS  NICOLA                    2011 0000221529 Pol. Ferrini - Cagliari       S.T.GIO 

32 0000975962 IERARDI  NICCOLO'                  2011 0000411463 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    S.T.GIO 

33 0000976074 DEPLANO  MASSIMO                   2011 0000411463 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    S.T.GIO 

34 0000988019 ORRO  DANIELE                      2011 0000768363 Waterland Nuoto asd           S.T.GIO 

35 0000990445 MURGIA  PIETRO                     2011 0000219215 Esperia asd - Cagliari        S.T.GIO 

36 0000990446 PIGA  SIRIO                        2011 0000219215 Esperia asd - Cagliari        S.T.GIO 

37 0000993387 MONTANO  RAFFAELE                  2011 0000222529 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         S.T.GIO 

38 0000994344 PILLONI  GIORGIO                   2011 0000222529 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         S.T.GIO 

39 0000994345 MOI  MATTEO                        2011 0000219215 Esperia asd - Cagliari        S.T.GIO 

40 0000994349 LIORI  GIUSEPPE                    2011 0000222529 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         S.T.GIO 

41 0000994363 PIRAS  MICHELANGELO                2011 0000222529 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         S.T.GIO 

42 0001025290 PISANO  NICOLA                     2011 0000411463 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    S.T.GIO 

43 0001025474 MELIS  FRANCESCO                   2011 0000411463 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    S.T.GIO 

44 0001027499 ZEPPONI  FEDERICO                  2011 0000222529 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         S.T.GIO 

45 0001027503 LECCA  ALESSANDRO                  2011 0000222529 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         S.T.GIO 

46 0001028184 ORANI  ACHILLE                     2011 0000222529 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         S.T.GIO 

47 0001048645 ESCIANA  THOMAS                    2011 0000222529 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         S.T.GIO 

48 0001048653 IBBA  ALESSANDRO                   2011 0000222529 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         S.T.GIO 

49 0001048656 VACCA  VALENTINO                   2011 0000222529 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         S.T.GIO 

50 0001048688 OGGIANU  LUCA                      2011 0000222529 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         S.T.GIO 

51 0001048833 FARCI  LUCIO                       2011 0000404365 ssd. Antares - Iglesias       S.T.GIO 

52 0001049089 PISCHEDDA  LORENZO                 2011 0000404365 ssd. Antares - Iglesias       S.T.GIO 

53 0001068846 PORRU  LUCA                        2011 0000768363 Waterland Nuoto asd           S.T.GIO 

54 0001090640 SPANU  FRANCESCO                   2011 0000564488 All Together Coop.Soc.        S.T.GIO 

55 0001090663 SANNIU  MARCO                      2011 0000222529 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         S.T.GIO 

56 0001091791 IBBA  ANDREA                       2011 0000218997 As Nuotomania - Cagliari      S.T.GIO 

57 0001092124 ROCCA  FEDERICO                    2011 0000411463 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    S.T.GIO 

58 0001092132 LOI  ALESSANDRO                    2011 0000218122 Sporting N Lib Cagliari       S.T.GIO 

59 0001092153 FOSCHINI  EDOARDO                  2011 0000218122 Sporting N Lib Cagliari       S.T.GIO 

60 0001092226 UDA  DIEGO                         2011 0000404365 ssd. Antares - Iglesias       S.T.GIO 

61 0001092231 SANNA  RICCARDO                    2011 0000222779 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      S.T.GIO 

62 0001092272 PITOTTI  ALESSANDRO                2011 0000218997 As Nuotomania - Cagliari      S.T.GIO 

63 0001092274 PIRAS  LORENZO                     2011 0000222529 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         S.T.GIO 

64 0001092289 LEPPORI  RICCARDO                  2011 0000219215 Esperia asd - Cagliari        S.T.GIO 

65 0001092314 SETZU  ALESSIO                     2011 0000219215 Esperia asd - Cagliari        S.T.GIO 

66 0001092328 MATTANA  PIETRO                    2011 0000219215 Esperia asd - Cagliari        S.T.GIO 

67 0001092329 SULANAS  PAOLO                     2011 0000219215 Esperia asd - Cagliari        S.T.GIO 

68 0000940298 SATTA  LORENZO                     2012 0000218997 As Nuotomania - Cagliari      S.T.GIO 
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69 0000967827 CARTA  GABRIELE                    2012 0000404365 ssd. Antares - Iglesias       S.T.GIO 

70 0000973326 RASPIZZU  LUCA                     2012 0000218997 As Nuotomania - Cagliari      S.T.GIO 

71 0000976073 DEIDDA  LORENZO                    2012 0000411463 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    S.T.GIO 

72 0000986211 PUDDU  LORENZO                     2012 0000224192 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari      S.T.GIO 

73 0000986382 PILLERI  GABRIELE                  2012 0000223782 Nuoto Club Cagliari           S.T.GIO 

74 0001018907 MARRAS  FRANCESCO EMANUEL          2012 0000768363 Waterland Nuoto asd           S.T.GIO 

75 0001025284 POMPA  MARCO                       2012 0000411463 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    S.T.GIO 

76 0001027497 USAI  EDOARDO                      2012 0000222529 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         S.T.GIO 

77 0001027502 CORRIAS  MICHELE                   2012 0000222529 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         S.T.GIO 

78 0001028039 ASUNIS  ALESSANDRO                 2012 0000404365 ssd. Antares - Iglesias       S.T.GIO 

79 0001028135 COSSU  STEFANO                     2012 0000411463 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    S.T.GIO 

80 0001045225 POLITO  LORENZO                    2012 0000411463 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    S.T.GIO 

81 0001048686 PODDA  LUCA                        2012 0000222529 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         S.T.GIO 

82 0001048819 MESINA  TOMMASO                    2012 0000218997 As Nuotomania - Cagliari      S.T.GIO 

83 0001068857 CATZEDDU  AMEDEO                   2012 0000768363 Waterland Nuoto asd           S.T.GIO 

84 0001089404 SALIDU  MICHELE                    2012 0000222529 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         S.T.GIO 

85 0001089405 PILI  RICCARDO                     2012 0000222529 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         S.T.GIO 

86 0001091640 ARANGINO  ALESSANDRO               2012 0000224192 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari      S.T.GIO 

87 0001092087 DEIANA  ALESSANDRO                 2012 0000411463 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    S.T.GIO 

88 0001092122 CONCU  ANDREA                      2012 0000411463 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    S.T.GIO 

89 0001092128 SECCHI  LORENZO                    2012 0000411463 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    S.T.GIO 

90 0001092130 GIRAU  CRISTIAN                    2012 0000411463 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    S.T.GIO 

91 0001092209 CORPINO  GABRIELE                  2012 0000404365 ssd. Antares - Iglesias       S.T.GIO 

92 0001092218 PASSAGHE  ANDREA                   2012 0000404365 ssd. Antares - Iglesias       S.T.GIO 

93 0001092222 SOLLA  DANIELE                     2012 0000404365 ssd. Antares - Iglesias       S.T.GIO 

94 0001092235 DESSI  ALBERTO                     2012 0000222779 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      S.T.GIO 

95 0001092291 CORDEDDU  LUCA                     2012 0000222779 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      S.T.GIO 

96 0001092292 CORDEDDU  ANDREA                   2012 0000222779 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      S.T.GIO 

97 0001092311 CASU  FRANCESCO                    2012 0000219215 Esperia asd - Cagliari        S.T.GIO 

98 0001092313 RUGGIU  LORENZO                    2012 0000219215 Esperia asd - Cagliari        S.T.GIO 

99 0001092327 PAVONE  GIULIO                     2012 0000219215 Esperia asd - Cagliari        S.T.GIO 

100 0001092380 MAMELI  MATTIA                     2012 0000222529 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         S.T.GIO 

101 0001027495 DERIU  ANDREA                      2013 0000222529 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         S.T.ESO 

102 0001028037 PUSCEDDU  ENRICO                   2013 0000404365 ssd. Antares - Iglesias       S.T.ESO 

103 0001045221 MARRAS  MARCO                      2013 0000411463 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    S.T.ESO 

104 0001047750 MUDU  ALESSANDRO                   2013 0000219215 Esperia asd - Cagliari        S.T.ESO 

105 0001048697 OGGIANO  STEFANO                   2013 0000222529 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         S.T.ESO 

106 0001068872 MURRU  FEDERICO                    2013 0000768363 Waterland Nuoto asd           S.T.ESO 

107 0001089406 MELONI  DANIEL                     2013 0000222529 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         S.T.ESO 

108 0001092141 CAREDDA  ADRIANO                   2013 0000218122 Sporting N Lib Cagliari       S.T.ESO 
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109 0001092210 ERRIU  NICHOLAS                    2013 0000404365 ssd. Antares - Iglesias       S.T.ESO 

110 0001092275 SECCI  MATTEO                      2013 0000222529 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         S.T.ESO 

111 0001090315 MELONI  SAMUELE                    2014 0000223782 Nuoto Club Cagliari           S.T.ESO 

112 0001091635 DESSÃŒ  FRANCESCO                  2014 0000224192 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari      S.T.ESO 

113 0001092414 ROSSI  LEONARDO_                   2014 0000404365 ssd. Antares - Iglesias       S.T.ESO 

114 0000967824 PINNA  FEDERICO                    2011 0000404365 ssd. Antares - Iglesias       0'25"00GIO 

115 0000905662 MULLIRI  FABIO                     2011 0000404365 ssd. Antares - Iglesias       0'23"00GIO 

116 0000967557 LOCCI  FEDERICO                    2011 0000404365 ssd. Antares - Iglesias       0'18"00GIO 

         25 farfalla  femmine         Gara   7

1 0000967796 GHIRONI  GIADA                     2012 0000404365 ssd. Antares - Iglesias       S.T.GIO 

2 0001048698 CASTELLO  AURORA                   2013 0000222529 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         S.T.ESO 

         25 farfalla  maschi         Gara   8

1 -000000315 MELIS  RICCARDO KAROL              2007 -000000209 ASD LUNA SOCIO CULTURALE      S.T.RAG 

2 0000799877 DE MARTIS  LUCA                    2009 0000222779 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      S.T.ALL 

3 0000851720 SCHIRRU  FILIPPO                   2010 0000222779 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      S.T.ALL 

4 0000976078 CARBONI  RICCARDO                  2010 0000411463 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    S.T.ALL 

5 0000997824 PUTZOLU  GIUSEPPE                  2010 0000223782 Nuoto Club Cagliari           S.T.ALL 

6 0001045508 ALLEGRA  ANGELO                    2010 0000411463 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    S.T.ALL 

7 0000923584 SPIGA  MANUEL                      2011 0000218997 As Nuotomania - Cagliari      S.T.GIO 

8 0000975962 IERARDI  NICCOLO'                  2011 0000411463 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    S.T.GIO 

9 0000976074 DEPLANO  MASSIMO                   2011 0000411463 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    S.T.GIO 

10 0000990446 PIGA  SIRIO                        2011 0000219215 Esperia asd - Cagliari        S.T.GIO 

11 0001092329 SULANAS  PAOLO                     2011 0000219215 Esperia asd - Cagliari        S.T.GIO 

12 0000967800 MELONI  GAVINO                     2012 0000404365 ssd. Antares - Iglesias       S.T.GIO 

13 0001028037 PUSCEDDU  ENRICO                   2013 0000404365 ssd. Antares - Iglesias       S.T.ESO 

14 0000905662 MULLIRI  FABIO                     2011 0000404365 ssd. Antares - Iglesias       0'27"00GIO 

15 0000967821 SIGNORELLI  FEDERICO LUIGI         2012 0000404365 ssd. Antares - Iglesias       0'25"00GIO 

16 0000967557 LOCCI  FEDERICO                    2011 0000404365 ssd. Antares - Iglesias       0'20"00GIO 

         mistaffetta 4x50 stile libero         Gara   9

PIGA SIRIO - AMATO ALESSIA - INGHILLERI BENEDETTA - MOI MATTEO

S.T.1 0000219215 Esperia asd - Cagliari M00

PILLONI GIORGIO - Carta Sofia - NESTA SIMONE - Linvelli Mia

S.T.2 0000222529 Atlantide ssd - Elmas M00
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GARAU LAVINIA - STERI GABRIELE - Corda Cecilia - LACONI MATTIA

S.T.3 0000222779 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd - A M00

TODDE ESTER - Boero Nicola - GRAFFEO SOFIA - DE MARTIS LUCA

S.T.4 0000222779 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd - B M00

Spissu Eleonora - Armeni Chiara - Manca Pietro - PODDA BEATRICE

S.T.5 0000223782 Nuoto Club Cagliari - B M00

PUTZOLU GIUSEPPE - Serra Francesca - CUCCURU VIOLA - SIGNORILE ERIC

S.T.6 0000223782 Nuoto Club Cagliari - A M00

CASTONI MARZIA - Faret Davide - Troncia Marco - ZUCCA VIOLA

S.T.7 0000224192 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari M00

CARTA GABRIELE - LODDO LEONARDO - Leoni Giada - Ruggeri Lorrai Viola

S.T.8 0000404365 ssd. Antares - Iglesias M00

Cossu Stefano - Floris Arianna - Deidda Elisabetta - IERARDI NICCOLO'

S.T.9 0000411463 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari M00

Marras Francesco - Porru Luca - ORRO DANIELE - SMORALDI LUDOVICA

S.T.10 0000768363 Waterland Nuoto asd M00

MELIS AURORA - PAU ALESSANDRO - ARGIOLAS CHIARA - Melis Riccardo

********11 -000000009 ASD LUNA SOCIO CULTURALE M00

         50 stile libero  femmine         Gara   10

1 -000000323 BALLERINI  GIULIA                  2008 -000000209 ASD LUNA SOCIO CULTURALE      S.T.RAG 

         50 stile libero  maschi         Gara   11

1 -000000315 MELIS  RICCARDO KAROL              2007 -000000209 ASD LUNA SOCIO CULTURALE      S.T.RAG 

2 -000000326 MONTESANO  EMANUELE                2008 -000000209 ASD LUNA SOCIO CULTURALE      S.T.RAG 
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